
Email address First name Last name

cindy@activatecare.com Cindy Coakley

batess1@aetna.com Stephanie Bates

bobbi.schmidt@azahcccs.gov Bobbi Schmidt

cynthia.hostetler@azahcccs.gov cindy Hostetler

maggie@aidaly.com Maggie Norris

info@angiesangelshomehealthcare.com Angela Brooks

chekela@live.com Chekela Turner

jason.rippl@bannerhealth.com Jason Rippl

felicity.gutierrez@bannerhealth.com Felicity Gutierrez

matt.hall@bannerhealth.com Matt Hall

ryan.thomsen@bannerhealth.com Ryan Thomsen

forrest.tatum@azblue.com Forrest Tatum

jennifer.hynes@azblue.com Jennifer Hynes

eboniworsley@gmail.com Eboni Sims-Worsley

drgrace@azbows.org Grace Beacham

ashu.nitk@gmail.com Ashutosh S.

donna.liendo@caresource.com Donna Liendo

casadelrey_az@yahoo.com Doinita Dawson

ryan.smith2@centene.com Ryan Smith

jeremy.medina@cgi.com jeremy medina

davyg@choiceiop.com Davy Griffith

bmukasa@curatedhealthaz.com Bakali Mukasa

heidi.robbinsbrown@cns-inc.com Heidi Robbins Brown

marlene.miller@communityforce.com Marlene Miller

matt.dawson@conduent.com Matthew Dawson

mattdawson995@gmail.com Matt Dawson

doug.davis@conduent.com Doug Davis

taylor.miranda@connectionshs.com Taylor Miranda

laura.schaefer@crossfuze.com Laura Schaefer

nmerrill@deloitte.com Nathan Merrill

jhugill@deloitte.com John Hugill

lhess@deltadentalaz.com Leslie Hess

hslawinski@deltadentalmi.com Heather Slawinski

djrbehaviorhealth@gmail.com DJR LLC

alishea.cheves@encantopalmsal.com Alishea Cheves

lsanderson@equalityhealth.com Lisa Stevens Anderson

rnwaller68@gmail.com Michelle Waller

eric.northrop@feisystems.com Eric Northrop

freedomrehabcounseling@gmail.com Frieda Igwe

freemindsresidential@gmail.com Geena Lafleur

mina@gsldirect.com mina ramos

cini.uganda@gmail.com Juliet Bavuga

anenko@healthmanagement.com Alona Nenko

hmbh47@gmail.com DESHAWN BRYANT

alexandra.herrera@hconsultingsolutions.com Alexandra Herrera

danielhaley@hopearizona.org dan haley



holly.smith@horne.com Holly Smith

robert.casto@us.ibm.com Bob Casto

meghan.duvall@outlook.com Meghan Duvall

hscb49@gmail.com Helen C Baldwin

maryjo.whitfield@jfcsaz.org Mary Jo Whitfield

c.kreuzwiesner@maricopa.gov Courtney Kreuzwiesner

bringuyen@maxstaffing.com Brittany Nguyen

debbie.hillman@mercycareaz.org Debbie Hillman

melabizcommunityhub@gmail.com Doniesha Higgins

hargensb@mercycareaz.org Brad Hargens

mohammeds2@mercycareaz.org Sahar Mohammed

hargensb@mercymaricopa.org Brad Hargens

jperrie@mbk10.com Jacqueline Perrie

charlybbert@momdoc.com Char Lybbert

marketingphx@multi.studio Amberley Johnson

larry.carlos@gainwelltechnologies.com lawrence carlos

info@ntarellc.com Richard Muhunde

tfosnaugh@netlogx.com Tyler Fosnaugh

alison.essary@nau.edu Alison Essary

rfphotline@openminds.com Samantha Messina

kpiper@phoenixchildrens.com Kimberly Piper

rlieber@pcgus.com Rhea Lieber

qualitycarefirstllc@gmail.com Chaance Johnson

thea@redstakesolutions.com Thea Bish

maryschuh1@cox.net Mary Schuh

tohonodjbabath@gmail.com Darlene Jones

jennifer.deyoe@rezolutai.com Jennifer Deyoe

skwortmanrn@gmail.com Susan Wortman

ronald.painter@catapultlearning.com Ronald Painter

laura.hartgroves@gmail.com Laura Hartgroves

tara@sippapu.com Tara Schneider

gerald.stansbury@solari-inc.org Gerald Stansbury

dominicmi@sbhservices.org Dominic Miller

specialproj@southwestnetwork.org Maxine Stucky

justin.waller@speridian.com Justin Waller

nate.moore@tcare.ai Nate Moore

bbrent@icloud.com Barbara Brent

alice.steiner@uniteus.com Alice Steiner

jenna.cooper@vosymca.org Jenna Cooper

mike@yumaseniorliving.com MICHAEL KENNEDY



Company Job title

Activate Care

Aetna Medicaid

AHCCCS

AHCCCS

Aidaly

Angie's Angels Home Health Care

Arielles Propoperties dba/ Chekela Turners Place

Banner Health

Banner Health

Banner Health

Banner-University Family Care

BCBSAZ

Blue Cross Blue Shield Arizona - Health Choice

BoundToBeFree

Building Overcomers Wellness Services

Care Design

CareSource

Casa Del Rey _az@yahoo.com

Centene

cgi

Choice Recovery

CHS Behavioral Health Center

CNSI

CommunityForce

Conduent

Conduent

Conduent

Connections Health Solutions

Crossfuze

Deloitte

Deloitte

Delta Dental of Arizona

Delta Dental of Michigan

DJR behavioral health LLC

Encanto Palms Assisted Living

Equality Health

Faith Outreach

FEI Systems VP Business Development

Freedom Rehabilitation Center LLC

FreeMinds Residential

gem supply LLC

hcrmc

Health Management Associates

Healthy Minds Behavioral Health LLC

HERRERA CONSULTING SOLUTIONS LLC

HOPE Inc.



HORNE

IBM

In Your Corner Consulting

Independent

Jewish Family & Children's Service, Maricopa Count

Maricopa County Public Health

Maxim Healthcare Staffing Services, Inc

MC

Melabiz Community Hub

Mercy Care

Mercy Care

Mercy Care of Arizona

MMC

MomDoc

Multistudio

NA

NCAZ

netlog

Northern Arizona University

Open Minds

Phoenix Children's

Public Consulting Group

Quality first llc

Redstake Solutions LLC

Resilient Health

Retired

Rezolut Assured Imaging

Rincon Valley Consulting and RN Patient Advocacy

Ronald J Painter

Semi-retired

Sippapu

Solari, Inc

Southwest Behavioral & Health Services

Southwest Network

Speridian Technologies

TCARE

u of a

Unite Us

Valley of the Sun YMCA

Yuma Senior Living


